Name of Work Estimated Value (in ₹) Completion 
Time 

Construction of MHIP Buildings at North Hlimen 
Village under CSR & S Schemes of Tuirial 
Hydro Power Station, Mizoram 

9.41 Lakhs 

5 months 

Cost of Bid/Tender: NIL. 

Earnest Money/ Bid Security: Earnest money amounting to ₹ 18,822/- (Rupees Eighteen 
Thousand Eight Hundred & Twenty Two) only  to be deposited through online transfer to the 
account of the Corporation. The said earnest money will be 50% in case of ST supplier subject 
to submission of necessary ST Certificate from the Competent Authority.  

MSME registered firms are exempted from submission earnest money subject to submission of